Valves

Made In The USA

52 SERIES:

OVERVIEW

FEATURES

GAS SERVICE COCKS

* Nut and washer bottom with stop

Part
Number
T-Head 52-101-01
52-102-01
52-103-01
52-104-01
52-105-01

Flat Head = 52-201-01
52-202-01
52-203-01
52-204-01
52-205-01
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Size

in.
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1

1/4

3/8

1/2

3/4
1

Wwt./100

Ibs.
32.0
29.0
45.0
65.8
92.9

30.0
28.0
43.0
57.0
90.6

* For operation up to 500°F

Square
Head

Lever
Head

Part
Number
52-301-01
52-302-01
52-303-01
52-304-01
52-305-01

52-401-01
52-402-01
52-403-01
52-404-01
52-405-01

Size

in.
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1

1/4

3/8

1/2

3/4
1

Available with tee head, flat head, square head or lever head in sizes from 1/4" to 1". Wrench
operated and tested at 125 psig.

Wwt./100

Ibs.
31.0
28.0
43.0
62.7
90.0

34.3
31.0
46.0
66.7
97.0



