

52 SERIES: GAS SERVICE COCKS



OVERVIEW

Available with tee head, flat head, square head or lever head in sizes from 1/4" to 1". Wrench operated and tested at 125 psig.

FEATURES

• Nut and washer bottom with stop

• For operation up to 500°F

	Part Number	Size (in.)	Wt./100 (lbs.)		Part Number	Size (in.)	Wt./100 (lbs.)
T-Head	52-101-01	1/4	32.0	Square	52-301-01	1/4	31.0
	52-102-01	3/8	29.0	Head	52-302-01	3/8	28.0
	52-103-01	1/2	45.0		52-303-01	1/2	43.0
	52-104-01	3/4	65.8		52-304-01	3/4	62.7
	52-105-01	1	92.9		52-305-01	1	90.0
Flat Head	52-201-01	1/4	30.0	Lever	52-401-01	1/4	34.3
	52-202-01	3/8	28.0	Head	52-402-01	3/8	31.0
	52-203-01	1/2	43.0		52-403-01	1/2	46.0
	52-204-01	3/4	57.0		52-404-01	3/4	66.7
	52-205-01	1	90.6		52-405-01	1	97.0